Annexure-8

Name of the corporate debtor : Mak Mobility Private Limited

Date of commencement of CIRP: 18.10.2023
List of Creditor as on: 08.11.2023

List of Operational Creditors ( Suppliers )

Amount
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount | of any
of Mutual Amount of Amount of
SI. No Name of Creditor . claim not claim under |Remark s, if any
continge | dues, admitted verification
Date of |Amount ﬁzilllunt of Nature of \:/;:‘t::zr % of voting | Nt Claim | that may
i i i i be set-off
receipt |[claimed admitted claim party? share in CoC
Drive India Enterprise Solution Limited oc Difference due to
1 27/10/2023] 3,37,28,678 | 3,36,90,032 No 100.00% - - 38,646 - |Interest Calculation
Agfit Smart Technology Private Limited oc |Yes (Common )
2 02/11/2023 97,39,112 - Director) 0.00% - - - 97,39,112 | Documents Pending
Hi-tech Power Solution oc Not Yet
3 02/11/2023 38,55,822 - Ascertained 0.00% - - - 38,55,822 | Documents Pending
M3S Mobility LLP oC Yes (Common )
4 01/11/2023 7,17,854 - Director/Partner) 0.00% - - - 7,17,854 | Documents Pending
Total 4,80,41,466 | 3,36,90,032 38,646 1,43,12,788




